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RFP No. 900977, Addendum No. 2

COUNTY OF ALAMEDA

Bidders Conference Attendee(s) List
to

RFQ No. 901979
for

Vehicle Purchase
Networking/Bidders Conference Held on June 23, 2021
	This County of Alameda, General Services Agency (GSA), RFQ Bidders Conference Attendee(s) List has been electronically issued to potential bidders via e-mail.  E-mail addresses used are those in the County’s Small Local Emerging Business (SLEB) Vendor Database or from other sources.  If you have registered or are certified as a SLEB, please ensure that the complete and accurate e-mail address is noted and kept updated in the SLEB Vendor Database.  This RFQ Bidders Conference Attendee(s) List will also be posted on the GSA Contracting Opportunities website located at Alameda County Current Contracting Opportunities.


Alameda County is committed to reducing environmental impacts across our entire supply chain. 

If printing this document, please print only what you need, print double-sided, and use recycled-content paper.

The following participants attended the Bidders Conference:

	
	Company Name / Address
	Representative
	Contact Information

	1. 
	The Ford Store San Leandro
1111 Marina Blvd

San Leandro, CA 94577
	Ming Yeung
	Phone: 415-906-9990

	
	
	
	E-Mail: myeung@sanleandroford.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: No

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB:  Yes

	2. 
	Seaside Dodge Jeep Chrysler Ram 
3 Geary Plaza CA 

Seaside, CA 93955
	Jeffrey Javier 
	Phone: 831-320-4595

	
	
	
	E-Mail: jeffreyj@cacargroup.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: N/A

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: N/A

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: N/A

	3. 
	American Truck & Trailer Body Co. Inc
100 Valpico Road 

Tracy, CA 95376
	Steve Villarta
	Phone: 510-773-1538

	
	
	
	E-Mail: steve@attbcinc.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: N/A

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: N/A

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: N/A



VENDOR LIST 
RFQ No. 901979 – Vehicle Purchase
This Vendor Bid List is being provided for informational purposes to assist bidders in making contact with other businesses as needed to develop local small and emerging business subcontracting relationships to meet the requirements of the Small Local Emerging Business (SLEB) Program: Small Local Emerging Business (SLEB) Program. 

This RFQ is being issued to all vendors on the Vendor Bid List; the following revised vendor list includes contact information for each vendor attendee at the Networking/Bidders Conferences.

	RFQ No. 901979 - VEHICLE PURCHASE

	Business Name
	Contact Name
	Email

	  ACTON, Inc.
	Janelle Wang
	info@acton.space

	  Alan P. Sien, et al DBA Audio
	Bao Le
	audiomobile2003@yahoo.com

	 Albany Ford, Inc.
	Laurie Bush
	lbush@albanyfordsubaru.com

	  Bayshore International Trucks
	Sergio Picazo
	spicazo@bayint.com

	  Ben A Begier Buick
	James A. Begier
	cffj2001@yahoo.com

	California Automotive Retailing Group, Inc
	Inder Dosanjh
	inderd@cacargroup.com

	  California Superstores
	Walter Albers
	walter.albers@calsuperstores.com

	  CAL-PEP
	Carla Smith
	cds53@aol.com

	  Cars Unlimited
	Al Casatico
	ladybogie@hotmail.com

	  Cavanaugh Motors Parts Dept
	Lee Cavanaugh
	cavanaughmotors@aol.com

	  Coast County Trucking Equip
	Jon Wacker
	jwacker@coastcounties.com

	  Copart Inc
	Gary Adamsl
	jack.benefiel@copart.com

	DON SIGNER BUICK-CADILLAC INC
	Don Signer
	SIGNEROFFICE@AOL.COM

	  Dublin Chevrolet Cadillac Kia
	Mario Beltran
	mariob@cacargroup.com

	  East Bay Ford Truck Sales Inc.
	Ken Lalanne
	klalanne@eastbaytruckcenter.com

	  Fire Truck Headquarters, Inc.
	James Barton
	bchmfg@sbcglobal.net

	  Fremont Automotive Retailing
	Charles Clark
	cclarkhayward@aol.com

	  Fremont Pontiac Gmc
	KENNETH OKENQUIST
	aguajardo@capitol-buick-pontiac-gmc.com

	  Fremont Toyota
	Anna Vierra
	anna@fremonttoyota.com

	  Gillig Corp
	Steve Davis
	jboire@gillig.com

	  Golden Gate Truck Center
	Les Schwindt
	blswent@hotmail.com

	  Golden State Motors
	Mike Fulgham
	gmcfleet@aol.com

	  Good Chevrolet
	Joann Stewart
	jstewart@goodchevy.net

	  Greenway Motors
	Richard Curtis
	rdcurtisjr@yahoo.com

	  Harvey & Madding, Inc.
	Ken Harvey
	paula@dublinhonda.com

	  Infinite Velocity Automotive, Inc.
	Debbie Tostenson
	debbiet@fhdailey.com

	  KR Motors
	Raul Rivera
	rrivera636@gmail.com

	  Livermore Auto Group Inc
	Steve Tehero
	stehero@lagmail.net

	  Monarch Leasing Inc
	Jan Scharnikow
	sales@monarchtruck.com

	  One Toyota of Oakland
	Doug Delacuesta
	DDelacuesta@onetoyota.com

	  Parts Heaven
	Al Uejo
	info@partsheaven.com

	  Peterbilt Motors Co
	Dave Rose
	Dave.Rose@paccar.com

	  Rock & Roll Auto Recycling
	Bruce Luther
	info@rockandrollautoparts.com

	  Ron Goode MOTORS, INC.
	Len Goode
	OFFICE@RON-GOODE-TOYOTA-04001.DLRMAIL.COM

	  SJK, Inc. dba Fremont Ford
	David Elkins
	delkins@fremontford.com

	  SSMB Pacific Holding Co Inc
	Alex Turan
	alex.turan@norcalkw.com

	  Tcb Auto Sales & Svc
	Bennie Bolin
	TCBAUTO1070@AOL.COM

	  TEC of California
	Andrew Salazar
	asalazar@tectrucks.com

	  The Ford Store San Leandro
	Ming Yeung
	MYeung@sanleandroford.com

	  Western Truck Fabrication Inc
	Mark Meyers
	meyers@westerntruckfab.com

	Dublin Chevrolet/Cadillac/GMC
	Chris Sims
	csims@cacargroup.com
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